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The Illinois Subdivision of the Division for 
Early Childhood (IDEC) of the Council for Exceptional Children (CEC) 

 
Executive Board 2013-2014, Elected 

 
President 
Sallee Beneke 
BenekeSalleeJ@sau.edu 

President Elect 
Amy Cocorikis 
c.a.r.e.consulting@hotmail.com 

 
Vice President 
Amanda Quesenberry 
aquesen@ilstu.edu 
 

Past President 
Connie Shugart 
c-shugart@wiu.edu 
 

Treasurer 
Elizabeth Cambray-Engstrom 
ecambr2@uic.edu  
  

Secretary 
Mary Wonderlick 
wonderlick.ecsepro@sbcglobal.net 
 

 
IDEC Standing Committees, Appointed 

 
Membership Co-Chairs 
Pam Reising-Rechner 
preising@isbe.net 
 
Carol Weisheit 
carolweisheit@ilstu.edu 
 

Communication Chair 
Lori Erbrederis Meyer 
erbreder@illinois.edu 
 
 

Publication Chair 
Mindy Ely 
ms-ely@wiu.edu 
 
 

Student Representatives 
Natalie Danner 
dannernatalie@gmail.com 
 
Christine Davis 
cmdavis5@illinois.edu 
 

Governmental Relation 
Julie Evans 
jevans@isbe.net 
 

Family Participation Chair 
Open Position 
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SAV Conference Co-Chairs 
Carol Weisheit 
(see above) 
 
Denise Henry 
denisehenry@frontier.com 
 

Past President Council 
Bernie Laumann 
blaumann@illinois.edu 
 

 
Ad-Hoc Committees, Appointed,  
or by Virtue of Elected Position 

 
Jeanette McCollum Award 
Julie Evans 
(see above) 

 

Nomination and Election Committee 
Julie Evans 
(see above) 

 
 

Inter-agency Liaisons 
     
Illinois Council of Exceptional 
Children (ICEC)  
Amy Cocorikis 
(see above) 

 

Illinois State Board of Education 
(ISBE) 
Pam Reising-Rechner 
(see above) 

ISBE Workgroup: RtI 
Jeanette McCollum 
jmccollu@illinois.edu 

 
 

ISBE Workgroup: Early Childhood 
Outcomes 
Nancy Kind 
nkind@nssed.org 

 
Illinois Early Learning Council  
Evelyn Greene 
ejgreen@cps.edu 

 

Illinois Alliance of Administrators of  
Special Education (IAASE) 
Joyce Senters 
Joyce.Senters@d303.org  

 
ECSE Faculty 
Lynette Chandler 
lchandler@niu.edu 

 
 

National Association for the 
Education of Young Children 
NAEYC: At Risk   & Special Needs 
Interest Forum 
Mary Wonderlick 
(see above) 
 

DEC 
Susan Connor 
suec@illinois.edu 
 

Illinois Developmental Therapy 
Association 
Benny Delgado 
bennyd@illinoisdta.org 

 
  


